









Welcome to the Jaynisha Enterprise Family!♥

Dear APPLICANT,

WE ARE PLEASED TO WELCOME YOU TO JAYNISHA ENTERPRISE AS A BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT REPRESENTATIVE. YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED THAT YOUR PRIMARY RESPONSIBILITIES SHALL INCLUDE, BUT ARE NOT LIMITED TO, IDENTIFYING AND GENERATING LEADS, ENGAGING WITH POTENTIAL CLIENTS, AND DEVELOPING BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES FOR THE COMPANY. FURTHERMORE, YOU MAY, AT YOUR DISCRETION, BE EXPECTED TO POST CONTENT (INCLUDING STORIES AND UPDATES) ON LINKEDIN, WHATSAPP, AND INSTAGRAM FROM MONDAY TO FRIDAY TO ENHANCE THE VISIBILITY AND AWARENESS OF JAYNISHA ENTERPRISE'S SERVICES.

YOU WILL BE PROVIDED WITH A UNIQUE IDENTIFICATION CODE ("THE CODE"), WHICH MUST BE REFERENCED BY YOUR LEADS IN ORDER FOR YOU TO BE ELIGIBLE FOR COMMISSION PAYMENTS. THIS CODE WILL SERVE AS A MEANS TO IDENTIFY LEADS GENERATED EXCLUSIVELY BY YOU.

YOUR COMPENSATION WILL BE BASED SOLELY ON A COMMISSION STRUCTURE, WHICH SHALL BE FIFTEEN PERCENT (15%) OF THE TOTAL INVOICE AMOUNT GENERATED THROUGH LEADS ATTRIBUTABLE TO YOU, EXCLUDING GOODS AND SERVICES TAX (GST). PAYMENT SCHEDULES, INCLUDING ANY UPFRONT OR POST-PROJECT DELIVERABLE PAYMENTS, WILL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE TERMS OF THE CONTRACT OR AGREEMENT ENTERED INTO WITH THE CLIENT. YOUR COMMISSION WILL BE CALCULATED ON THE BASIS OF PAYMENTS ACTUALLY RECEIVED FROM CLIENTS AS PER THESE TERMS.

BY REPLYING TO THIS EMAIL WITH THE PHRASE "YES, I AGREE" YOU HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE AND EXPRESSLY AGREE TO ALL TERMS AND CONDITIONS OUTLINED IN THIS COMMUNICATION, AS WELL AS THOSE SPECIFIED IN THE "TERMS AND CONDITIONS FOR APPLICANTS" SECTION ON THE JAYNISHA ENTERPRISE WEBSITE. YOUR REPLY WILL CONSTITUTE A LEGALLY BINDING AGREEMENT BETWEEN YOU AND JAYNISHA ENTERPRISE TO ADHERE TO THESE TERMS AND CONDITIONS.









Unlocking Opportunities : BDE Role Insights and

Commission Structure at Jaynisha Enterprise

Welcome to the Jaynisha Enterprise Family!♥

Dear APPLICANT,

YOU FURTHER AGREE AND ACKNOWLEDGE THAT JAYNISHA ENTERPRISE RESERVES THE RIGHT, AT ITS SOLE AND ABSOLUTE DISCRETION, TO MODIFY, ALTER, OR TERMINATE THE COMMISSION STRUCTURE AT ANY TIME WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. SUCH MODIFICATIONS SHALL NOT CREATE ANY LEGAL OBLIGATION OR LIABILITY FOR JAYNISHA ENTERPRISE TO PAY COMMISSION OR OTHER COMPENSATION IN ANY FORM WHATSOEVER.

MOREOVER, YOU UNDERSTAND AND AGREE THAT YOU WILL NOT, AT ANY TIME, HAVE ANY RIGHT TO BRING A LEGAL ACTION OR CLAIM AGAINST JAYNISHA ENTERPRISE FOR ANY DECISIONS OR ACTIONS TAKEN IN RELATION TO YOUR ENGAGEMENT, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO THE CALCULATION AND PAYMENT OF COMMISSION, EMPLOYMENT TERMINATION, OR ANY OTHER MATTERS ARISING OUT OF YOUR ENGAGEMENT. YOU EXPRESSLY WAIVE ANY AND ALL RIGHTS TO PURSUE LEGAL REMEDIES AGAINST JAYNISHA ENTERPRISE IN CONNECTION WITH SUCH DECISIONS OR ACTIONS.

BY ACCEPTING THIS ROLE, YOU FURTHER ACKNOWLEDGE THAT YOU HAVE READ, UNDERSTOOD, AND ACCEPTED ALL TERMS AND CONDITIONS SPECIFIED HEREIN AND IN THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS SECTION FOR APPLICANTS ON THE JAYNISHA ENTERPRISE WEBSITE.

SINCERELY,

JAYNISHA ENTERPRISE

Welcome again, and Let's get started! 64